Elv Archers

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

American Flatbow

26/03/2017

Gentlemen
Rob Edson
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 19/11/2016 9th Portsmouth 381 59 2 F 64
Portsmouth 13/11/2016 Kings Ely 355 59 1 F 67
Barebow
Gentlemen
Bartolemiej Mamak
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 11/12/2016 Kings Ely 466 60 12 E 53
Portsmouth 12/03/2017 Kings Ely 466 59 3 E 53
Portsmouth 26/03/2017 Kings Ely 446 58 10 E 56
Portsmouth 05/03/2017 Kings Ely 445 59 5 E 57
WA 25m 22/01/2017 Kings Ely 333 57 3 F 60
Portsmouth 19/11/2016 9th Portsmouth 327 53 2 F 69
Portsmouth 13/11/2016 Kings Ely 313 53 1 G 71
WA 18m 26/02/2017 Kings Ely 220 40 1 F 69
Portsmouth 05/02/2017 Kings Ely 195 28 1 G 73
(Triple Face)
Worcester 29/01/2017 Kings Ely 176 56 8 F 60
Vegas 27/11/2016 Kings Ely 144 21 2 F 68
(Triple Face)
Bray | 15/01/2017 Kings Ely 137 25 1 F 64
Malcolm Basing
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap



Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

(Triple Face)

Portsmouth
WA 18m
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Portsmouth
Frostbite
Frostbite
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Bray |

Rob Edson

Round
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Frostbite
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Tim Law

Round
Portsmouth

Ladies

Elv Archers

12/03/2017
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26/02/2017
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07/01/2017
29/01/2017
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Date Shot

20/03/2017
08/01/2017
26/02/2017
20/11/2016
11/02/2017
07/01/2017

Date Shot
16/10/2016

Alison Pritchard

26/03/2017

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

9th Portsmouth
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Ambherst Field
Ambherst Field
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Kings Ely
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Round
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Vegas

(Triple Face)

WA 25m

Date Shot

20/03/2017
12/03/2017
19/02/2017
20/11/2016
19/11/2016
16/10/2016
27/11/2016

04/12/2016

Maggie Johnson

Round

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

(Triple Face)

WA 25m
Vegas

(Triple Face)

Frostbite
Bray |

Mary Saggs

Round

26/03/2017

Date Shot

19/11/2016
13/11/2016
19/02/2017
06/11/2016
08/01/2017
09/10/2016
23/10/2016
05/02/2017

22/01/2017
27/11/2016

07/01/2017
15/01/2017

Date Shot

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
9th Portsmouth
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely

Location
9th Portsmouth
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Amherst Field
Kings Ely

Location

Score
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Elv Archers

Portsmouth 19/03/2017
Portsmouth 09/10/2016
Portsmouth 13/11/2016
Portsmouth 19/02/2017
Portsmouth 19/11/2016

Portsmouth 05/02/2017
(Triple Face)

Vegas 05/03/2017
(Triple Face)

Compound

Gentlemen

Dennis Williams
Round Date Shot
Frostbite 11/02/2017

Longbow

Gentlemen

Neil Sutton
Round Date Shot
Frostbite 07/01/2017

Trevor Bellaby
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 06/11/2016

Recurve

26/03/2017

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
9th Portsmouth
Kings Ely

Kings Ely

Location
Ambherst Field

Location
Ambherst Field

Location
Kings Ely
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Gentlemen

Daniel Coe
Round
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
WA 25m
Portsmouth

(Triple Face)

WA 18m
WA 25m
Vegas

(Triple Face)

Vegas

(Triple Face)

WA 18m

(Triple Face)

Frostbite
Frostbite
Worcester
Bray |
Worcester
Bray |

26/03/2017

Date Shot

08/01/2017
16/10/2016
09/10/2016
20/03/2017
06/11/2016
19/11/2016
11/12/2016
12/03/2017
13/11/2016
19/02/2017
04/12/2016
05/02/2017

20/11/2016
22/01/2017
05/03/2017

27/11/2016

26/02/2017

07/01/2017
11/02/2017
23/10/2016
15/01/2017
29/01/2017
26/03/2017

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
9th Portsmouth
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Ambherst Field
Ambherst Field
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Score
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2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Eric Godber

Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 19/02/2017
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 08/01/2017
Portsmouth 11/12/2016

Portsmouth 05/02/2017
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 06/11/2016
Portsmouth 16/10/2016
Portsmouth 13/11/2016
Portsmouth 09/10/2016
WA 25m 04/12/2016
WA 25m 22/01/2017

Vegas 05/03/2017
(Triple Face)

WA 18m 26/02/2017
(Triple Face)

Frostbite ~ 07/01/2017
Worcester 29/01/2017
Bray | 15/01/2017
Worcester 23/10/2016

lan Chapman

Round Date Shot

Double 19/11/2016
Portsmouth
Portsmouth 16/10/2016

Portsmouth 05/02/2017
(Triple Face)

26/03/2017

Location
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely

Ambherst Field
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Location

9th Portsmouth

Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Score
527

508
506
502

500
495
495
483
474
471
429

367

276
238
232
220

Score
1073

545
545

Hits
60

60
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57

60
60
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60
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Hits
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Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Elv Archers

12/03/2017
06/11/2016
13/11/2016
19/11/2016
11/12/2016
19/02/2017

(Triple Face)
Vegas
(Triple Face)
Portsmouth 08/01/2017
Vegas 27/11/2016
(Triple Face)
WA 25m
WA 18m

05/03/2017

04/12/2016
20/11/2016
WA 25m 22/01/2017
WA 18m 26/02/2017
Worcester 29/01/2017
Bray | 15/01/2017
Bray | 30/10/2016
Frostbite 11/02/2017

lan Forrester
Round Date Shot
Frostbite 07/01/2017

Jordan Richards
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 11/12/2016

Portsmouth 20/03/2017
WA 25m 22/01/2017
26/03/2017

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
9th Portsmouth
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Ambherst Field

Location
Ambherst Field

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
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541
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496
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246
246
245

Score
105

Score
342
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267
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Elv Archers

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Portsmouth 12/03/2017

Vegas 27/11/2016
(Triple Face)

Vegas 05/03/2017
(Triple Face)

Frostbite 11/02/2017

Luksz Weigt
Round Date Shot
Frostbite 07/01/2017

Mark Webb
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 11/12/2016

Mel Nicholson
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 20/03/2017

Vegas 05/03/2017
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 19/02/2017
WA 18m 26/02/2017
Bray | 26/03/2017

Mike Thorley
Round Date Shot
Worcester 23/10/2016

Mike Williamson

26/03/2017

Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely

Ambherst Field

Location
Ambherst Field

Location
Kings Ely

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Location
Kings Ely

259
247

188

179

Score
218

Score
547

Score
516
499

488
464
258

Score
261

46
34

25

34

Hits
36

Hits
60

Hits
60
59

60
58
30

Hits
60

Golds

Golds
18

Golds
12
13

©

Golds
26

Classification

Classification
D

Classification
D
D

E
D
Cc

Classification
D

75
59

64

65

Handicap
-1

Handicap
36

Handicap
44
37

50
44
33

Handicap
39
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Round

Elv Archers

Date Shot

Portsmouth 11/12/2016
Portsmouth 12/03/2017
Portsmouth 08/01/2017

Portsmouth 05/02/2017
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 20/03/2017
WA 25m 04/12/2016

Frostbite 07/01/2017

Bray | 15/01/2017

Frostbite 11/02/2017

Worcester 29/01/2017

Bray | 26/03/2017
Paul Coghlan

Round Date Shot

WA 18m 26/02/2017
WA 25m 04/12/2016
WA 25m 22/01/2017
Frostbite 07/01/2017
Bray | 26/03/2017

Steven Johnson

Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 16/10/2016
Portsmouth 23/10/2016
Portsmouth 19/03/2017

WA 25m
WA 18m

26/03/2017

22/01/2017
26/02/2017

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Ambherst Field
Kings Ely
Ambherst Field
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Ambherst Field
Kings Ely

Location
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely

Score
523
518
515
513

503
447
274
254
249
247
193

Score
324
322
271
191
183

Score
465
450
443
368
339

Hits
60
60
60
60

60
60
36
30
36
60
29

Hits
57
57
52
33
30

Hits
60
60
59
57
58

Golds

Golds
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D
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F
F
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E

Classification
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Handicap
42
43
44
44
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1

35
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43
53

Handicap
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65
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Elv Archers

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Vegas 05/03/2017 Kings Ely 198 28 1 F 63
(Triple Face)

Bray | 26/03/2017 Kings Ely 188 30 1 E 54
Bray | 15/01/2017 Kings Ely 187 29 3 E 55
Worcester 29/01/2017 Kings Ely 186 55 13 E 58
Frostbite 11/02/2017 Ambherst Field 173 31 0o - 65
Frostbite =~ 07/01/2017 Amherst Field 139 24 1 -1

Trevor Bellaby

Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 12/03/2017 Kings Ely 529 60 15 D 41
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 05/02/2017 Kings Ely 519 60 16 D 43
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 26/03/2017 Kings Ely 514 59 12 D 44
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 12/02/2017 Kings Ely 508 59 13 D 45
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 20/03/2017 Kings Ely 498 60 10 E 48
Portsmouth 16/10/2016 Kings Ely 489 60 12 E 50
Portsmouth 19/02/2017 Kings Ely 477 58 7 E 50
(Triple Face)

Portsmouth 11/12/2016 Kings Ely 472 60 8 E 53
Portsmouth 09/10/2016 Kings Ely 452 60 9 E 56
WA 25m 22/01/2017 Kings Ely 442 60 4 E 48
WA 18m 26/02/2017 Kings Ely 437 55 5 D 44
(Triple Face)

Bray | 15/01/2017 Kings Ely 206 30 3 E 50
Worcester 29/01/2017 Kings Ely 202 60 13 E 55

Wojciech Pawlicki
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Elv Archers

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 19/11/2016 9th Portsmouth 476 59 6 E 52
Portsmouth 09/10/2016 Kings Ely 470 60 8 E 53
Portsmouth 13/11/2016 Kings Ely 452 60 8 E 56
Portsmouth 26/03/2017 Kings Ely 447 60 6 E 56
Portsmouth 12/03/2017 Kings Ely 381 59 2 F 64
WA 25m 22/01/2017 Kings Ely 327 56 2 F 61
Vegas 27/11/2016 Kings Ely 288 39 3 E 56
(Triple Face)
Vegas 05/03/2017 Kings Ely 266 39 1 E 58
(Triple Face)
Frostbite ~ 07/01/2017 Ambherst Field 252 35 3 -1
Worcester 29/01/2017 Kings Ely 206 59 8 E 54
Frostbite 11/02/2017 Amherst Field 181 33 2 - 64
WA 18m 26/02/2017 Kings Ely 175 31 1 F 65
(Triple Face)
Bray | 15/01/2017 Kings Ely 160 29 1 F 60
Gentlemen U14
Harry Tapp
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 12/03/2017 NCAS County 564 60 32 C 30
Championships
Portsmouth 19/02/2017 Indoor County 549 60 22 D 35
Championships
2017
Portsmouth 08/01/2017 Kings Ely 492 60 7 E 49
Worcester 29/01/2017 Kings Ely 244 60 18 D 44

Gentlemen U16
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Elv Archers

2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Harry Tapp
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 19/03/2017 Kings Ely 568 60 33 C 28
Bray | 26/03/2017 Kings Ely 267 30 8 C 29
Gentlemen U18
Joshua Chapman
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Portsmouth 19/02/2017 Kings Ely 378 59 3 F 65
Portsmouth 12/03/2017 Kings Ely 346 57 1 F 68
Portsmouth 08/01/2017 Kings Ely 341 57 8 F 68
Portsmouth 11/12/2016 Kings Ely 339 54 9 F 68
Portsmouth 13/11/2016 Kings Ely 337 56 3 F 69
Portsmouth 06/11/2016 Kings Ely 335 59 1 F 69
Portsmouth 20/11/2016 Kings Ely 324 53 12 F 70
Portsmouth 16/10/2016 Kings Ely 273 45 0 G 74
Vegas 05/03/2017 Kings Ely 240 32 3 F 60
(Triple Face)
WA 18m 26/02/2017 Kings Ely 238 45 2 F 68
WA 25m 22/01/2017 Kings Ely 154 40 0 G 75
Bray | 15/01/2017 Kings Ely 85 19 2 G 73
Ladies
Danielle McLoughlin
Round Date Shot Location Score Hits Golds Classification Handicap
Frostbite ~ 07/01/2017 Amherst Field 206 34 1 -1
Louise Tapp
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2016 _2017_Indoor_All_Scores

Round Date Shot

Double 19/11/2016
Portsmouth

Portsmouth 26/03/2017
Portsmouth 20/11/2016
Portsmouth 06/11/2016
Portsmouth 09/10/2016
Portsmouth 19/11/2016

26/03/2017

Location
9th Portsmouth

Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
Kings Ely
9th Portsmouth

Score
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493
492
471
467
459

Hits
118

60
60
60
60
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Golds
12

11
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